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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Starks-Faulkner Jennette CONNECTCUT USA B 2009
2 Walters Anne-Marie GOLDCST FL USA B 2009
3 T Kenessey-Gas... Katalin NORTH TEX USA B 2008
3 T Verhave Michelle A WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
5 Offerle Judith A ILLINOIS USA B 2008
6 Carney Dorothy VIRGINIA USA D 2008
7 Jones Joyce D.N. NORTHEAST USA D 2009
8 Runyan Heidi SAN DIEGO USA C 2008
9 Whitt Lynnette A MARYLAND USA D 2008
10 Mauro Theodora M NORTH CA USA D 2008
11 Theriault Deborah A WESTERN PA USA D 2009
12 Manning Lynne NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
13 Huey Sharone A METRO NYC USA C 2009
14 Schifferle Kathryn L NO. COAST USA D 2006
15 Allen Cindy M CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
16 Bergstrom Debora F MARYLAND USA U
17 El-Saleh S.S. Rache GULFCST TX USA U
18 Gould Barbara M METRO NYC USA U
19 Brown Trish M OREGON USA U
20 Czarnecki Leanne M MICHIGAN USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's5
Number of C's2
Number of D's6
Number of E's2
Number of U's5
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Walters,A FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA 1 B 2009 10
2 * Kenessey-Gasparin FIT       NORTH TEX USA 2 B 2008 20
3 * Starks-Faulkner,J FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA 3 B 2009 30
4 * Verhave,M WEST-ROCK USA 4 B 2009 40
5 * Offerle,Judith A CHICAGO   ILLINOIS USA 5 B 2008 50
6 * Whitt,Lynnette A ROCKVILLE MARYLAND USA 7 D 2008 70
7 * Mauro,Theodora M HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA 8 D 2008 80
8 * Carney,Dorothy CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA 8 D 2008 80
9 * Huey,Sharone A METRO NYC USA 19 C 2009 2194
10 * Runyan,Heidi SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA C 2008 2923
11 * Schifferle,K CHICOCREEK NO. COAST USA 21 D 2006 3213
12 * Theriault,D PITTSBG   WESTERN PA USA 22 D 2009 3225
13 * Jones,Joyce D.N. WICKED    NORTHEAST USA D 2009 3902
14 * Manning,Lynne MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA 13 E 2009 4137
15 * Allen,Cindy M CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA 20 E 2009 4209
16 * Gould,Barbara M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 15 U 9152
17 * Brown,Trish M NWFC      OREGON USA 17 U 9177
18 * El-Saleh,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 25 U 9250
19 * Bergstrom,D BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA 26 U 9263
20 * Czarnecki,L LIBERTY   MICHIGAN USA U 9956
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Dix,Terry/Mahon,Mary      Pool 2 Dilworth,R. Greg/Bookwalter,Jam
Walters,A FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA Kenessey-Gasparin FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Whitt,Lynnette A ROCKVILLE MARYLAND USA Offerle,Judith A CHICAGO   ILLINOIS USA
Mauro,Theodora M HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA Carney,Dorothy CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA
Theriault,D PITTSBG   WESTERN PA USA Schifferle,K CHICOCREEK NO. COAST USA
Jones,Joyce D.N. WICKED    NORTHEAST USA Manning,Lynne MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA
Gould,Barbara M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Allen,Cindy M CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
Czarnecki,L LIBERTY   MICHIGAN USA Bergstrom,D BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA

     Pool 3 Wei,Darius
Starks-Faulkner,J FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA
Verhave,M WEST-ROCK USA
Huey,Sharone A METRO NYC USA
Runyan,Heidi SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA
Brown,Trish M NWFC      OREGON USA
El-Saleh,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Theriault,D D
1
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 19 21  -2 5

2 Mauro,Theodora M V
5

V
4
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
3 21 18   3 4

3 Gould,Barbara M D
2
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

2
V

5
1 13 25 -12 6

4 Walters,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 7  23 1

5 Jones,Joyce D.N. D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 18   6 2

6 Whitt,Lynnette A V
5
V

4
V

5
D

0
D

3
V

5
4 22 18   4 3

7 Czarnecki,L D
2
D

2
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

1
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:11:49    Time Out:  10:51:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Manning,Lynne D
0
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 18 22  -4 4

2 Offerle,Judith A V
5

V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 9  20 1

3 Kenessey-Gasparin V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 11  17 2

4 Schifferle,K D
4
D

1
D

0
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 19 25  -6 5

5 Carney,Dorothy V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 15  12 3

6 Allen,Cindy M D
2
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 9 28 -19 6

7 Bergstrom,D D
1
D

0
D

1
D

4
D

1
D

3
0 10 30 -20 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:12:55    Time Out:  10:51:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Runyan,Heidi V
5
D

1
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 17 12   5 3

2 Brown,Trish M D
0

D
0
D

0
D

1
D

4
0 5 25 -20 6

3 Verhave,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 4  21 1

4 Starks-Faulkner,J V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 6  16 2

5 Huey,Sharone A D
2
V

5
D

1
D

0
V

5
2 13 17  -4 4

6 El-Saleh,S D
0
V

5
D

0
D

0
D

1
1 6 24 -18 5

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:40:16    Time Out:  10:51:34

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Walters,A 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
2 Verhave,M 5 5 1.000 25 4 21 10002125 N N Y
3 Offerle,Judith A 5 6 0.833 29 9 20 8335362 N N Y
4 Kenessey-Gasparin 5 6 0.833 28 11 17 8335061 N N Y
5 Carney,Dorothy 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
6 Starks-Faulkner,J 4 5 0.800 22 6 16 8001622 N N Y
7 Jones,Joyce D.N. 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
8 Whitt,Lynnette A 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088 N N Y
9 Runyan,Heidi 3 5 0.600 17 12 5 6000517 N N Y
10 Mauro,Theodora M 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321 N N Y
11 Theriault,D 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
12 Manning,Lynne 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
13 Huey,Sharone A 2 5 0.400 13 17 -4 3999613 N N Y
14 Schifferle,K 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
15 El-Saleh,S 1 5 0.200 6 24 -18 1998206 N N Y
16 Gould,Barbara M 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N Y
17 Allen,Cindy M 1 6 0.167 9 28 -19 1664775 N N Y
18 Bergstrom,D 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
19 Brown,Trish M 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
20 Czarnecki,L 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
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            A                 B                        
  1)1264-Walters,A

Walters,A
 32) Bye

Walters,A
 17)  25-Allen,Cindy M 10-2

Allen,Cindy M
 16) 456-Gould,Barbara M 10-6

  9)1047-Runyan,Heidi
Runyan,Heidi

 24) Bye
Runyan,Heidi

 25) 10-1
Whitt,Lynnette A

  8)1290-Whitt,Lynnette A Bye

  5) 191-Carney,Dorothy
Carney,Dorothy

 28) Bye
Carney,Dorothy

 21) 10-4
Manning,Lynne

 12) 766-Manning,Lynne Bye

 13) 561-Huey,Sharone A
Huey,Sharone A

 20) 272-Czarnecki,L 10-6
Kenessey-Gasparin

 29) 10-3
Kenessey-Gasp...

  4) 640-Kenessey-Gasp... Bye

  3) 912-Offerle,Judith A
Offerle,Judith A

 30) Bye
Offerle,Judith A

 19) 150-Brown,Trish M 9-4
Schifferle,K

 14)1075-Schifferle,K 10-1

 11)1194-Theriault,D
Theriault,D

 22) Bye
Starks-Faulkner,J

 27) 10-2
Starks-Faulkn...

  6)1147-Starks-Faulkn... Bye

  7) 610-Jones,Joyce D.N.
Jones,Joyce D.N.

 26) Bye
Jones,Joyce D.N.

 23) 9-8
Mauro,Theodora M

 10) 782-Mauro,Theodora M Bye

 15) 349-El-Saleh,S
Bergstrom,D

 18) 101-Bergstrom,D 10-4
Verhave,M

 31) 10-0
Verhave,M

  2)1247-Verhave,M Bye



                                                               12/14/09 10:51:43

Foil - NAC C 2009  Vet. 50 Women's Foil  Round 2  Round Seeding           Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Walters,A 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
2 Verhave,M 5 5 1.000 25 4 21 10002125
3 Offerle,Judith A 5 6 0.833 29 9 20 8335362
4 Kenessey-Gasparin 5 6 0.833 28 11 17 8335061
5 Carney,Dorothy 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
6 Starks-Faulkner,J 4 5 0.800 22 6 16 8001622
7 Jones,Joyce D.N. 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290
8 Whitt,Lynnette A 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088
9 Runyan,Heidi 3 5 0.600 17 12 5 6000517
10 Mauro,Theodora M 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321
11 Theriault,D 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819
12 Manning,Lynne 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618
13 Huey,Sharone A 2 5 0.400 13 17 -4 3999613
14 Schifferle,K 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
15 El-Saleh,S 1 5 0.200 6 24 -18 1998206
16 Gould,Barbara M 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479
17 Allen,Cindy M 1 6 0.167 9 28 -19 1664775
18 Bergstrom,D 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990
19 Brown,Trish M 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
20 Czarnecki,L 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192
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                                              C                 D              E                        
  1)1264-Walters,A

Walters,A
  8)1047-Runyan,Heidi 10-1

  1)Walters,A
  5) 191-Carney,Dorothy 10-5

Kenessey-Gasp...
  4) 640-Kenessey-Gasp... 10-4

Starks-Faulkner,J
  3) 912-Offerle,Judith A 10-0

Starks-Faulkn...
  6)1147-Starks-Faulkn... 4-2

  6)Starks-Fa...
  7) 610-Jones,Joyce D.N. 10-5

Verhave,M
  2)1247-Verhave,M 10-2
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Walters,A 1 1 FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA
2 Verhave,M 2 2 WEST-ROCK USA
3 Offerle,Judith A 3 3 CHICAGO   ILLINOIS USA
4 Kenessey-Gasparin 4 4 FIT       NORTH TEX USA
5 Carney,Dorothy 5 5 CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA
6 Starks-Faulkner,J 6 6 FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA
7 Jones,Joyce D.N. 7 7 WICKED    NORTHEAST USA
8 Runyan,Heidi 9 9 SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Bookwalter,James 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Dilworth,R. Greg 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Dix,Terry 1  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Mahon,Mary 1  B(1)  E(1)  
Wei,Darius 3  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
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